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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 6184 Josh Janusiak            Sr Lawrence                       25:27.6  5:08 
       2    2 6170 Jorge Villanueva         Sr Lake Forest                    26:13.5  5:17 
       3    3 6185 Joe Kortenhof            Jr Lawrence                       26:59.0  5:26 
       4    4 6117 Micheal Sisko            So Harper College                 27:38.2  5:34 
       5    5 6182 Billy Daniels            Fr Lawrence                       27:40.0  5:34 
       6    6 6110 Tony Espinoza            So Harper College                 27:48.3  5:36 
       7    7 6180 Cullen Allard            So Lawrence                       27:50.9  5:37 
       8    8 6168 Christian Reyes          Fr Lake Forest                    27:53.3  5:37 
       9    9 6116 Jacob Melgosa            Fr Harper College                 27:59.3  5:38 
      10   10 6112 Jeff Glatz               So Harper College                 28:02.1  5:39 
      11   11 6109 Jack Casey               So Harper College                 28:02.7  5:39 
      12   12 6111 Glen Garino              So Harper College                 28:03.8  5:39 
      13   13 6171 Alphonse Wilson          Sr Lake Forest                    28:20.6  5:43 
      14   14 6160 Christian Aldana         Sr Lake Forest                    28:30.3  5:45 
      15   15 6189 Jacob Sparreo            Fr Lawrence                       28:31.5  5:45 
      16   16 6114 Caleb Inorio             So Harper College                 28:33.4  5:45 
      17   17 6161 Sam Barton               Sr Lake Forest                    28:33.5  5:45 
      18   18 6186 Sam Marrese-Wheeler      Fr Lawrence                       28:45.2  5:48 
      19   19 6164 Martin Carter            Fr Lake Forest                    28:50.2  5:49 
      20      6194 Eduardo Uribe            So Roosevelt                      28:52.6  5:49 
      21   20 6181 Aaron Arthur             Jr Lawrence                       28:58.1  5:50 
      22      6188 Ben Schaefer             Sr Lawrence                       29:10.8  5:53 
      23   21 6127 Justin Pollard           So Illinois College               29:18.7  5:54 
      24      6190 Alec Timpe               Sr Lawrence                       29:25.7  5:56 
      25   22 6219 Matthew McKendry         Jr St. Norbert                    29:31.8  5:57 
      26   23 6221 Gabriel Olsen            Fr St. Norbert                    29:39.1  5:58 
      27   24 6129 Dillan Sorrells          Sr Illinois College               29:40.8  5:59 
      28   25 6126 Jacob Fedderke           Fr Illinois College               29:46.7  6:00 
      29      6231 Eamon Kuhne              So UNAttached                     29:47.6  6:00 
      30   26 6128 Grant Seniker            Fr Illinois College               29:55.9  6:02 
      31   27 6169 Dillon Rice              Jr Lake Forest                    30:06.7  6:04 
      32      6115 Nathan Lim               So Harper College                 30:16.1  6:06 
      33   28 6215 Joe Gasick               So St. Norbert                    30:26.4  6:08 
      34   29 6220 Evan McVittie            Fr St. Norbert                    30:28.3  6:08 
      35   30 6217 Peyton Janto             Fr St. Norbert                    30:28.4  6:08 
      36   31 6216 Matt Holloway            Jr St. Norbert                    30:29.5  6:09 
      37   32 6222 Ethan Sowl               So St. Norbert                    30:30.5  6:09 
      38      6223 Anthony Tellier          Fr St. Norbert                    30:47.5  6:12 
      39      6163 David Carrillo           Sr Lake Forest                    31:02.9  6:15 
      40   33 6125 Anthony Canton           Jr Illinois College               31:06.3  6:16 
      41      6166 Mathieu Norcross         Fr Lake Forest                    31:33.8  6:21 
      42      6183 Julian Garcia            Fr Lawrence                       31:36.4  6:22 
      43      6162 Nathaniel Bodnar         So Lake Forest                    31:51.6  6:25 
      44      6141 Miguel Tapia                Indiana University Northwest   32:20.3  6:31 
      45   34 6124 Kyle Adams               Jr Illinois College               32:44.2  6:36 
      46      6165 Nathaniel Kregar         Fr Lake Forest                    33:52.4  6:49 
      47      6195 Noe Vazquez              Sr Roosevelt                      39:07.6  7:53 
      48      6139 Jeremiah Mabon           Fr Indiana University Northwest   43:39.7  8:47 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    31  Lawrence                              (27:17.8  136:29.0 3:03.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Janusiak             Sr 25:27.6
  2      3  Joe Kortenhof             Jr 26:59.0
  3      5  Billy Daniels             Fr 27:40.0
  4      7  Cullen Allard             So 27:50.9
  5     15  Jacob Sparreo             Fr 28:31.5
  6   ( 18) Sam Marrese-Wheeler       Fr 28:45.2
  7   ( 20) Aaron Arthur              Jr 28:58.1
   
  2.    40  Harper College                        (27:54.2  139:30.6 0:24.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Micheal Sisko             So 27:38.2
  2      6  Tony Espinoza             So 27:48.3
  3      9  Jacob Melgosa             Fr 27:59.3
  4     10  Jeff Glatz                So 28:02.1
  5     11  Jack Casey                So 28:02.7
  6   ( 12) Glen Garino               So 28:03.8
  7   ( 16) Caleb Inorio              So 28:33.4
   
  3.    54  Lake Forest                           (27:54.3  139:31.2 2:20.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Jorge Villanueva          Sr 26:13.5
  2      8  Christian Reyes           Fr 27:53.3
  3     13  Alphonse Wilson           Sr 28:20.6
  4     14  Christian Aldana          Sr 28:30.3
  5     17  Sam Barton                Sr 28:33.5
  6   ( 19) Martin Carter             Fr 28:50.2
  7   ( 27) Dillon Rice               Jr 30:06.7
   
  4.   129  Illinois College                      (29:57.7  149:48.4 1:47.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Justin Pollard            So 29:18.7
  2     24  Dillan Sorrells           Sr 29:40.8
  3     25  Jacob Fedderke            Fr 29:46.7
  4     26  Grant Seniker             Fr 29:55.9
  5     33  Anthony Canton            Jr 31:06.3
  6   ( 34) Kyle Adams                Jr 32:44.2
   
  5.   132  St. Norbert                           (30:06.8  150:34.0 0:56.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Matthew McKendry          Jr 29:31.8
  2     23  Gabriel Olsen             Fr 29:39.1
  3     28  Joe Gasick                So 30:26.4
  4     29  Evan McVittie             Fr 30:28.3
  5     30  Peyton Janto              Fr 30:28.4
  6   ( 31) Matt Holloway             Jr 30:29.5
  7   ( 32) Ethan Sowl                So 30:30.5

Incomplete Teams:

Roosevelt                            
            Eduardo Uribe So, Noe Vazquez Sr

Indiana University Northwest         
            Miguel Tapia , Jeremiah Mabon Fr


